
 

Ysgol Babanod Mochdre & Ysgol Cystennin  

As much as we try extremely hard to keep to dates given, unforeseen circumstances (such as staff 

illness; meeting and training dates given to us by the authority etc) can affect the plans we make…and 

therefore we have no choice but to re-arrange the dates shared with you.  

We will always make the effort to give as much notice as we can if we need to re-arrange. 

In addition to Facebook alerts, we will communicate with you through Class Dojo – please make sure you 

are connected to Class Dojo to keep up-to-date with everything school-related! 

From time to time, we also receive invites to events that are not organised by us. Although they don’t always provide a 

lot of notice…we agree to take part for the experiences and opportunities they offer for our pupils!  

Thank you for your understanding and co-operation 

Upcoming Dates for your diary! 
Please keep an eye on the Schools Facebook page and dojo for updates on all these events for both schools. 

Ysgol Babanod Mochdre 
Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June 2022 = HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 6th June 2022 School re-opens for pupils 

Tuesday 28th June 2022 Whole school moving up day – details to follow 

Wednesday 6th July 2022 Yr.1&2 Class Sports Day – MORNING (Time to be confirmed) 

Friday 8th July 2022 Nursery Class Sports Day – MORNING (Time to be confirmed) 

Friday 8th July 2022 Reception & Yr.1 Class Sports Day – AFTERNOON (Time to be confirmed) 

Friday 15th July 2022 Yr.2 Leaver’s Service – 11am  

Friday 15th July 2022 School finishes for Summer holidays 

Monday 18th July – Friday September 2nd = SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Ysgol Cystennin 
Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June 2022 = HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 6th June 2022 School re-opens for pupils 

Wednesday 8th June 2022 Yr.4&5 Swimming Sessions start for 6 weeks (End on 13th July) 

Wednesday 15th June 2022 Yr.5 EIRIAS TASTER DAY – details to follow 

Wednesday 22nd June 2022 Yr.5&6 Cricket Festival 

Tuesday 28th June 2022 Whole school moving up day – details to follow 

Wednesday 29th June 2022 Yr.3&4 Class Sports Day AFTERNOON – details to follow 

Monday 27th June – 
Thursday 30th June 2022 

Yr. 6 EIRIAS TRANSITION WEEK 

Tuesday 28th June – Friday 
1st July 2022 

Yr.6 BRYN ELIAN TRANSITION WEEK 

Friday 1st July 2022 Yr.4&5 Class Sports Day – details to follow 

Tuesday 5th July 2022 Yr.5&6 Trip to the Donkey Sanctuary 

Wednesday 6th July 2022 Yr.5&6 Class Sports Day – details to follow 

Monday 11th July 2022 Yr.5&6 Trip to Dangerpoint 

Friday 15th July 2022 Yr.6 Leavers Service 

Friday 15th July 2022 School finishes for Summer holidays 

Monday 18th July – Friday September 2nd = SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Thursday 1st September Staff Training Day – No school for pupils (Both schools closed) 

Friday 2nd September  Staff Training Day – No school for pupils (Both schools closed) 

Monday 5th September Pupils all back in school 

 
Any additional events to these will be added to Class Dojo and Facebook and letters 

with more details will be sent nearer the time! 


